Race Date

August 29, 2013

Place Score Bib No

New Lenox XC Invitational

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 (>5)
29 28
30 29
31 30
32 31
33 32
34 33
35 34
36 (>5)
37 (>5)
38 35
39 (>5)
40 36
41 37
42 (>5)
43 38
44 39
45 40
46 41

7327
7372
7330
7169
7563
7400
7325
7132
7362
7337
7089
7277
7013
7174
7183
7397
7487
7518
7239
7521
7401
7370
7282
7371
7361
7278
7173
7179
7144
7396
7493
7140
7290
7218
7429
7171
7365
7560
7369
7438
7331
7368
7250
7147
7257
7248

Audrey Bulow
Zoey Seput

Megan Hutchinson
Elizabeth Bollinger
Madison Polinski
Sterphanie Fontaine
Merrigan Allen
Emma Bouck
Olivia Kics

Lexy Sams

Sam Zurawski

Ellie DeGroot
Hannah Rebhan
Brianna Elgenbauer
Alexandra Skibicki
Natalie Barth

Leah Maloney
Allison O'Connor
Xemina Avila
Julianna Willson
Angelica lwan
Kaylee Ratcliff
Lauren Grothe
Abby Rivara
Mariah Jerzyk
Sage Dunne

Haley Dwyer
Bridget Jefferies
Alicia Pearson

Mya Alvarez-Gerbino
Isamar Perez

Ellie Marion

Lea Moeller

Megan Ramsey
Taylor Elwood
Claire Corcoran
Hannah Grace Marti
Kathryn Schedin
Miranda Palacios
Jennifer Martinez
Catherine lhrki
Brittney Meyer
Mariah Nungarnary
Bryce Spearing
Michelle Villagren
Lilliana Maluck

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girl's 1 Mile

Team
Martino
Minooka
Martino
Homer
Homer
Oak Prairie
Martino
Hickory Creek
Minooka
Martino
Channahon
Liberty
Aux Sable
Homer
Homer
Oak Prairie
Romeoville
Summit Hill
Jane Adams
Summit Hill
Oak Prairie
Minooka
Liberty
Minooka
Minooka
Liberty
Homer
Homer
Hickory Creek
Oak Prairie
Romeoville
Hickory Creek
Liberty
Jack Hille
Old Quarry
Homer
Minooka
Liberty
Minooka
Old Quarry
Martino
Minooka
Jane Adams
Hickory Creek
Jane Adams
Jane Adams

1

Time Pace
6:25.35 6:25/M
6:26.98 6:26/M
6:34.23  6:34/M
6:41.40 6:41/M
6:43.33 6:43/M
6:43.80 6:43/M
6:44.99  6:44/M
6:46.83  6:46/M
6:47.58 6:47/M
6:56.19 6:56/M
7:02.91 7:02/M
7:05.24  7:05/M
7:05.74  7:05/M
7:10.39 7:10/M
7:16.27  7:16/M
7:18.69  7:18/M
7:23.17  7:23/M
7:23.74  7:23/IM
7:24.18  7:24/M
7:2459  7:24/M
7:27.83 7:27/M
7:32.72  7:32/M
7:33.34  7:33/M
7:33.74  7:33/M
7:34.97  7:34/M
7:36.61 7:36/M
7:36.98 7:36/M
7:37.39  7:37/M
7:37.99 7:37/M
7:38.23  7:38/M
7:38.99  7:38/M
7:40.48  7:40/M
7:44.29  T7:44/M
7:51.63 7:51/M
7:51.98 7:51/M
7:52.86 7:52/M
7:53.46  7:53/M
7:54.68  7:54/M
7:55.92  7:55/M
7:55.98  7:55/M
7:57.49 7:57/M
7:59.73  7:59/M
8:00.16  8:00/M
8:00.56  8:00/M
8:00.88 8:00/M
8:.01.57 8:01/M

08/29/2013 07:52:29



Race Date New Lenox XC Invitational

August 29, 2013 Overall Finish List

Girls
Girl's 1 Mile
Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
47 42 7006  Julie Johnson Aux Sable 8:03.20 8:03/M
48 43 7142  Lizzie Parduhn Hickory Creek 8:03.56 8:03/M
49 44 7209  Emily Cummings Jack Hille 8:04.74  8:04/M
50 45 7482  Jessica Gunia Romeoville 8:04.79  8:04/M
51 46 7246  Alanna Love Jane Adams 8:06.24  8:06/M
52 (>5) 7289  Delilah Mammarappallil Liberty 8:09.49  8:09/M
53 a7 7084  Megan Robson Channahon 8:10.92 8:10/M
54 (>5) 7363  Olivia Krolczyk Minooka 8:10.93 8:10/M
55 48 7079  Kailey Lindaur Channahon 8:12.16  8:12/M
56 49 7073  Heidi Bonde Channahon 8:13.98 8:13/M
57 50 7464  Jade Granger Richland 8:14.17  8:14/M
58 (>5) 7175 Emma Gallagher Homer 8:14.73  8:14/M
59 51 7074  Mikalia Flagg Channahon 8:14.80 8:14/M
60 52 7217  Alison Ramsey Jack Hille 8:16.44  8:16/M
61 53 7016  Emily Siemek Aux Sable 8:17.67  8:17/M
62 (>5) 7081  Grace Preboy Channahon 8:24.44  8:24/M
63 (>5) 7085  Collette Seidel Channahon 8:24.99  8:24/M
64 (>5) 7075  Libby Flannigan Channahon 8:27.44  8:27/M
65 54 7011 Caelan Moran Aux Sable 8:27.85 8:27/M
66 55 7508  Sophia Brattoli Summit Hill 8:28.59  8:28/M
67 56 7517  Torey Mondragon Summit Hill 8:30.41 8:30/M
68 57 7004 Kayla Guzman Aux Sable 8:30.49 8:30/M
69 58 7463  Jessica Gamboa Richland 8:32.58 8:32/M
70 59 7433 Natalie Halper Old Quarry 8:33.53 8:33/M
71 (>5) 7249  Alana Mischke Jane Adams 8:45.96  8:45/M
72 60 7467 Niya Kidd Richland 8:50.33  8:50/M
73 (>5) 7072  Cassie Blazekovich Channahon 8:52.86 8:52/M
74 (>5) 7287 Leah Kodak Liberty 8:53.50 8:53/M
75 (>5) 7241  Makayla Conway Jane Adams 8:57.58 8:57/M
76 (>5) 7292  Shannon O'Brien Liberty 8:58.65 8:58/M
77 61 7432  Kristen Hackiewicz Old Quarry 8:59.74  8:59/M
78 (>5) 7180 NoraKeska Homer 9:03.41  9:03/M
79 62 7437  Julia Lusnicki Old Quarry 9:07.69 9:07/M
80 63 7473  Ryana Woods Richland 9:15.44  9:15/M
81 (>5) 7430  Caleigh Elwood Old Quarry 9:17.68 9:17/M
82 64 7471  Alexandra Ramirez Richland 9:20.73  9:20/M
83 65 7495  Paulina Rojas Romeoville 9:21.94  9:21/M
84 (>5) 7145  Aria Puri Hickory Creek 9:22.55 9:22/M
85 (>5) 7139  Raina Ellie Marion Hickory Creek 9:23.49  9:23/M
86 (>5) 7431  Yosina Faymy Old Quarry 9:23.96  9:23/M
87 (>5) 7444  Emily Wieczorek Old Quarry 9:26.18 9:26/M
88 (>5) 7141  Elizabeth Myotte Hickory Creek 9:30.24  9:30/M
89 (>5) 7567  Evelyn Garcia Jane Adams 9:32.88  9:32/M
90 66 7208  Kirsten Crnich Jack Hille 9:42.48  9:42/M
91 (>5) 7436 Emma Katz Old Quarry 9:44.98  9:44/M
92 (>5) 7071  Adeline Benhardt Channahon 9:47.73  9:47/M
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Race Date
August 29, 2013

Place Score Bib No

Name

93 67
94 (>5)
95 68
96 (>5)
97 (>5)
98 (>5)
99 (>5)
100 (>5)
101 (>5)
102 69
103 (>5)
104 70
105 (>5)
106 (> 5)
107 (>5)
108 (>5)

7512
7019
7486
7012
7003
7472
7018
7010
7291
7211
7252
7407
7216
7492
7219
7426

Maggie Fisher
Birana Villasenor
Eden Lessetine
Grace Passarelli
Alisa Gashi
Micah Travis
Gabbie Urbano
Emma Meadon
Gretchen Nenn
Rhyan Ivancicts
Damia Patton
Nedaa Masood
Taylor Price
Danielle Pelzman
Anna Triezeberg
Kendall Barndollar

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

New Lenox XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls

Girl's 1 Mile

Team
Summit Hill
Aux Sable
Romeoville
Aux Sable
Aux Sable
Richland
Aux Sable
Aux Sable
Liberty
Jack Hille
Jane Adams
Oak Prairie
Jack Hille
Romeoville
Jack Hille
Old Quarry

Time

Pace

9:49.49

9:50.99

9:58.48
10:08.46
10:11.51
10:12.90
10:20.43
10:23.29
10:23.70
10:38.40
10:50.49
10:54.74
10:56.67
11:17.97
12:15.78
13:45.90

08/29/2013 07:52:30

9:49/M

9:50/M

9:58/M
10:08/M
10:11/M
10:12/M
10:20/M
10:23/M
10:23/M
10:38/M
10:50/M
10:54/M
10:56/M
11:17/M
12:15/M
13:45/M



Race Date

August 29, 2013

Place Score Bib No

New Lenox XC Invitational

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 (>5)
30 (>5)
31 29
32 30
33 31
34 (>5)
35 (>5)
36 (>5)
37 32
38 (>5)
39 33
40 (>5)
41 (>5)
42 34
43 (>»5)
44 (>5)
45 35
46 (>5)

7336
7326
7086
7405
7339
7547
7083
7545
7087
7070
7359
7177
7076
7358
7374
7428
7408
7285
7245
7373
7367
7134
7184
7541
7544
7284
7338
7549
7366
7082
7008
7135
7333
7364
7088
7329
7181
7335
7017
7542
7375
7170
7573
7332
7280
7548

Kelly Robbins
Dana Boucher
Emily Shelton
Melissa Maas
Gretchen Zirgaitis
Colleen O'Connor
Eryn Rennison
Maggie Klemm
Stacey Tyrell
Sam Alessio
Emily Ellis

Grace Gliwa

Nikki Kijowski
Mary Crouch
Erynn Wakefield
Beata Drozda
Sterphanie Quigley
Cailey Janosek
Natialia Hernandez
Vivian VanEck
Sydney McDaniel
Calli Hall

Jayleyn Strayer
Olivia Borowiak
Lindsay Harrison
Maddie Heatter
Samantha Waters
Tayla Van Leeve
Alexis Marti

Sam Reick

Gabi Manicini
Claire Hawkinson
Shannon Klemm
Madeline Lant
Amanda Wilson
Jamie Furtek
Natalie Miller
Cami Moss
Amaya Silvar
Maddy Brusak
Sarah Weed
Margaret Bollinger
Autumn Vest
Katherine Kedzior
Jenna Fiore
Emily Titus

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girl's 2 Mile Race

Team
Martino
Martino
Channahon
Oak Prairie
Martino
Yorkville
Channahon
Yorkville
Channahon
Channahon
Minooka
Homer
Channahon
Minooka
Minooka
Old Quarry
Oak Prairie
Liberty
Jane Adams
Minooka
Minooka
Hickory Creek
Homer
Yorkville
Yorkville
Liberty
Martino
Yorkville
Minooka
Channahon
Aux Sable
Hickory Creek
Martino
Minooka
Channahon
Martino
Homer
Martino
Aux Sable
Yorkville
Minooka
Homer
Yorkville
Martino
Liberty
Yorkville

4

Time Pace
12:41.20 6:21/M
12:46.33  6:23/M
12:57.20 6:29/M
12:59.66  6:30/M
13:03.12 6:32/M
13:06.25 6:33/M
13:10.26  6:35/M
13:10.51 6:35/M
13:11.17 6:36/M
13:12.98 6:36/M
13:23.50 6:42/M
13:28.86  6:44/M
13:51.78 6:56/M
13:53.43 6:57/M
13:56.25 6:58/M
14:02.20 7:01/M
14:02.25 7:01/M
14:03.12  7:02/M
14:15.75  7:08/M
14:16.36  7:08/M
14:19.99  7:10/M
14:20.60  7:10/M
14:21.75 7:11/M
14:21.83 7:11/M
14:23.24  7:12/M
14:23.40 7:12/M
14:32.17  7:16/M
14:33.24 7:17/M
14:34.45  7:17/M
14:36.80  7:18/M
14:36.84  7:18/M
14:39.29  7:20/M
14:39.70  7:20/M
14:40.25 7:20/M
14:41.25 7:21/M
14:43.35 7:22/IM
14:45.25  7:23/M
14:45.48  7:23/M
14:50.45  7:25/M
14:51.33  7:26/M
14:52.49  7:26/M
14:54.12  7:27/M
14:5450 7:27/M
14:5450 7:27/M
14:54.99  7:27/M
14:55.83  7:28/M

08/29/2013 07:52:31



Race Date

August 29, 2013

Place Score Bib No

New Lenox XC Invitational

Name

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

(>5)
36
37
38
39

(> 5)
40
41
42

(> 5)
43
44
45

(>5)
46

(<5)
47
48

(<5)
49

(>5)

(>5)
50
51

(>5)
52

(>5)

(>5)
53
54
55

(>5)
56

(>5)

(>5)

(>5)
57

(>5)
58

(>5)
59
60

(>5)

(>5)

(>5)

(>5)

7546
7570
7136
7146
7242
7328
7283
7565
7513
7080
7133
7509
7255
7543
7439
7212
7441
7440
7318
7511
7334
7137
7256
7009
7286
7469
7357
7279
7411
7185
7516
7182
7002
7434
7442
7077
7118
7360
7253
7078
7466
7398
7138
7435
7131
7143

Nicole Loquercio
Leah Wood

Jordan Jacobucci
Gabby Slaviero
Katherine Corranza
Hannah Cherry
Isabelle Gryga
Marie Moore
Makenna Hamilton
Adrianna Murphy
Jenna Couwenhoven
Grace Casey
Andrea Rodriguez
Anna Doty

Bridget McGuffin
Lynette Latocha
Jacey Schickel
Celine Ratulowski
Fernanda Ibanaz
Elyse Ditusa-Rios
Jessie Marnell
Natalie LaMonto
Madison Shroda
Cassidy Martin
Delaney Janosek
Elizabeth Magallanes
Abby Burrs

Maddie Feehan
Kate Wojcikiewicz
Mia Thode

Tyler Milhouse
Amanda Saranga
Marissa Concoran
Aly Jurgeto

Jordyn Smith

Alex Kolniak
Alyssa Ruder

Faith Herrera
Naomi Popoolapade
Thressa Korczak
Andriana Hernandez
Isabella Bielanski
Magie Land

Kirsten Kash
Lindsey Ball

Isabel Passarelli

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girl's 2 Mile Race

Team
Yorkville
Old Quarry
Hickory Creek
Hickory Creek
Jane Adams
Martino
Liberty
Liberty
Summit Hill
Channahon
Hickory Creek
Summit Hill
Jane Adams
Yorkville
Old Quarry
Jack Hille
Old Quarry
Old Quarry
Lukancic
Summit Hill
Martino
Hickory Creek
Jane Adams
Aux Sable
Liberty
Richland
Minooka
Liberty
Oak Prairie
Homer
Summit Hill
Homer
Aux Sable
Old Quarry
Old Quarry
Channahon
Crete-Monee
Minooka
Jane Adams
Channahon
Richland
Oak Prairie
Hickory Creek
Old Quarry
Hickory Creek
Hickory Creek

5

Time Pace
14:56.37  7:28/M
14:59.10 7:30/M
14:59.40 7:30/M
14:59.50 7:30/M
15:00.42  7:30/M
15:04.68 7:32/M
15:04.68 7:32/M
15:04.84 7:32/M
15:07.30  7:34/M
15:07.74  7:34/M
15:09.18  7:35/M
15:10.20 7:35/M
15:12.24  7:36/M
15:13.66  7:37/M
15:16.92  7:38/M
15:17.13  7:39/M
15:21.84  7:41/M
15:22.24  7:41/M
15:23.88  7:42/M
15:24.40 7:42/IM
15:24.82  7:42/M
15:28.25  7:44/M
15:38.50  7:49/M
15:41.75 7:51/M
15:49.27  7:55/M
15:49.80 7:55/M
15:51.50 7:56/M
15:55.51  7:58/M
15:58.20 7:59/M
16:04.75 8:02/M
16:06.12  8:03/M
16:06.74  8:03/M
16:06.74  8:03/M
16:10.42  8:05/M
16:16.25  8:08/M
16:24.46  8:12/M
16:26.50 8:13/M
16:31.25 8:16/M
16:34.79  8:17/M
16:35.20 8:18/M
16:36.63  8:18/M
17:01.33 8:31/M
17:03.70  8:32/M
17:07.83  8:34/M
17:08.65 8:34/M
17:10.50 8:35/M

08/29/2013 07:52:31



Race Date
August 29, 2013

Place Score Bib No

New Lenox XC Invitational

Name

93 (>»5)

94 (>5)

95 61

9% (>5)

97 62

98 (>5)

99 (>5)
100 63
101 (>5)
102 64
103 65
104 (>5)
105 (> 5)
106 (> 5)
107 (>5)
108 66
109 (< 5)
110 (>5)
111 67
112 (>5)
113  (>5)
114 68
115 (>5)
116 (>5)
117 69
118 (>5)
119 (>5)
120 (>5)
121  (>5)
122 (>5)
123 (>5)
124 (<5)
125 70
126 (>5)
127 (>5)
128 71
129 (>5)
130 72
131 73
132 (>5)
133 74
134 (>5)
135 (>5)
136 (<5)
137 75
138 (< 5)

7240
7562
7569
7294
7520
7007
7251
7406
7243
7494
7117
7519
7172
7288
7001
7484
7213
7014
7485
7293
7427
7462
7005
7244
7483
7402
7403
7410
7510
7404
7178
7316
7119
7130
7443
7480
7254
7465
7112
7409
7114
7113
7015
7220
7470
7317

Melissa Bruce
Kayla Harris
Hailey Bulger
Anna Warner
Courtney Williams
Kaelyn Lagerwall
Megan O'Donnell
Cristina Markham
Lisa Dominguez
Sovanno Ramirez
Amy Mayhill
Bailey Simpson
Caitlin Corocran
Izzy Ladd

Brianna Borger
Michelle Jacobo
Jaclyn Latocha
Emma Sampson
Katie Kerwin
Jessica Prince
Avery Chemolovsky
Emilia Evans
Madalyn Hernandez
Kelsey Evanglista
Michelle Holste
Halima Jesani
Ashley Kashark
Kaylee Szymanek
Erin Cooke
Hannah Lata

Alexandra Hennessey

Adreinne Burt
Ashley Scharnhorst
Arielle Alexander
Nicole Thomas
Maya Cruz
Elanore Roche
Jazilyn Granger
Danielle Freeman
Megan Seifert
Jakarie Joyner
Christina Gray
Taylor Sears
Madison Winson
Jocelyn Nunez
Celeste Hughes

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girl's 2 Mile Race

Team
Jane Adams
Homer
Aux Sable
Liberty
Summit Hill
Aux Sable
Jane Adams
Oak Prairie
Jane Adams
Romeoville
Crete-Monee
Summit Hill
Homer
Liberty
Aux Sable
Romeoville
Jack Hille
Aux Sable
Romeoville
Liberty
Old Quarry
Richland
Aux Sable
Jane Adams
Romeoville
Oak Prairie
Oak Prairie
Oak Prairie
Summit Hill
Oak Prairie
Homer
Lukancic
Crete-Monee

Hickory Creek

Old Quarry
Romeoville
Jane Adams
Richland
Crete-Monee
Oak Prairie
Crete-Monee
Crete-Monee
Aux Sable
Jack Hille
Richland
Lukancic

6

Time Pace
17:10.50 8:35/M
17:17.21  8:39/M
17:18.18  8:39/M
17:18.33  8:39/M
17:20.80  8:40/M
17:22.58 8:41/M
17:24.13  8:42/M
17:2451  8:42/M
17:33.40 8:47/M
17:36.58  8:48/M
17:39.83  8:50/M
17:42.75 8:51/M
17:45.42  8:53/M
17:47.79  8:54/M
17:50.90 8:55/M
18:15.92  9:08/M
18:20.11  9:10/M
18:20.61 9:10/M
18:22.23  9:11/M
18:26.25 9:13/M
18:33.52 9:17/M
18:36.24  9:18/M
18:49.40 9:25/M
18:51.40 9:26/M
18:57.73  9:29/M
19:05.50 9:33/M
19:16.42  9:38/M
19:26.75 9:43/M
19:45.85 9:53/M
19:53.16  9:57/M
20:11.59 10:06/M
20:15.50 10:08/M
21:05.87 10:33/M
21:25.33 10:43/M
21:32.46 10:46/M
21:40.82 10:50/M
21:58.44 10:59/M
22:32.16 11:16/M
22:33.50 11:17/M
22:41.68 11:21/M
22:52.25 11:26/M
23:05.22 11:33/M
23:05.85 11:33/M
23:25.37 11:43/M
23:28.83 11:44/M
23:43.67 11:52/M

08/29/2013 07:52:32



New Lenox XC Invitational

Race Date
August 29, 2013 Overall Finish List
Girls
Girl's 2 Mile Race

Place Score BibNo Name Team Time Pace
139 (>5) 7490  Emily Obispo Romeoville 24:06.14 12:03/M
140 (<5) 7315  Julissa Alvarado Lukancic 24:11.00 12:06/M
141 (>5) 7514  Molly Leyden Summit Hill 24:20.95 12:10/M
142 (<5) 7214  Maddie Lewner Jack Hille 24:40.50 12:20/M
143 (>5) 7111  Aileen Coria Crete-Monee 25:48.50 12:54/M
144 (>5) 7116  Cortney Lewis Crete-Monee 26:20.45 13:10/M
145 (>5) 7110  Erykah Armstrong Crete-Monee 26:21.52 13:11/M
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